STAGE 7
Section
Availability

*This section has a
landscaped easement.
Please enquire for
further info.

UNDER CONTRACT

HOUSE & LAND
PACKAGE

SOLD

Note: Prices
are subject
to change
without
notice and
land area/
easements
are subject to
final survey

03 323 6991
enquiries@limedl.co.nz
www.silverstreamestate.co.nz

Stage 7 Pricing/Availability

7t August 2024

===

STAGE 7

Titles expected Oct 2024
Lot 106 500m? $395,000
Lot 107 644m? $385,000
Lot 108 630m? $390,000
Lot 109 572m? $380,000
Lot MO 562m? $380,000
Lot 111 562m? $380,000
Lot 112 562m? $380,000
Lot 113 562m? $380,000
Lot 114 562m? $380,000
Lot 15 580m? $380,000
Lot 116 598m? $385,000
Lot 117 449m? $370,000
Lot 118 431m2? $365,000
Lot 19 432m? $365,000
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SILVERSTREAM

Lot 120
Lot 121
Lot 122
Lot 123
Lot 124
Lot 125
Lot 126
Lot 127
Lot 128
Lot 129
Lot 130
Lot 131
Lot 132
Lot 133
Lot 134
Lot 135

432m?
432m?
425m?
434m?
452m?
427m?
495m?
517m?2
842m?
643m?
549m?
484m?
491m?2
521m?
476m?
468m?

$365,000
$365,000
$355,000
$365,000
$370,000
$360,000
$375,000
$385,000
$425,000
$400,000
$395,000
$380,000
$380,000
$395,000
$375,000
$365,000
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