

## stage 7 Section Availability

122 425m<sup>2</sup>

121

120

119

118

117

115 \* 580m²

114\* 562m2

113\* 562m2

112\* 562m2

111\* 562m²

110\* 562m2

109\* 572m2

108\* 630m2

107 \* 644m² 116 \* 598m<sup>2</sup> 123 434m<sup>2</sup>

126 195m2

127

128

124

132 491m2

13012

131 484m2

129

133 521m2

134

100112

452m2

125 427m2



\*This section has a landscaped easement. Please enquire for further info.

Note: Prices are subject to change without notice and land area/ easements are subject to final survey

106 goont

/						
		STAGE	7	Lot 120	432m <sup>2</sup>	\$365,000
	Titles	expected	Oct 2024	Lot 121	432m <sup>2</sup>	\$365,000
	Lot 106	500m <sup>2</sup>	\$395,000	Lot 122	425m <sup>2</sup>	\$355,000
	Lot 107	644m <sup>2</sup>	\$385,000	Lot 123	434m <sup>2</sup>	\$365,000
	Lot 108	630m <sup>2</sup>	\$390,000	Lot 124	452m <sup>2</sup>	\$370,000
	Lot 109	572m <sup>2</sup>	\$380,000	Lot 125	427m <sup>2</sup>	\$360,000
	Lot 110	562m <sup>2</sup>	\$380,000	Lot 126	495m <sup>2</sup>	\$375,000
	Lot 111	562m <sup>2</sup>	\$380,000	Lot 127	517m <sup>2</sup>	\$385,000
	Lot 112	562m <sup>2</sup>	\$380,000	Lot 128	842m <sup>2</sup>	\$425,000
	Lot 113	562m <sup>2</sup>	\$380,000	Lot 129	643m <sup>2</sup>	\$400,000
	Lot 114	562m <sup>2</sup>	\$380,000	Lot 130	549m <sup>2</sup>	\$395,000
	Lot 115	580m <sup>2</sup>	\$380,000	Lot 131	484m <sup>2</sup>	\$380,000
	Lot 116	598m <sup>2</sup>	\$385,000	Lot 132	491m <sup>2</sup>	\$380,000
	Lot 117	449m <sup>2</sup>	\$370,000	Lot 133	521m <sup>2</sup>	\$395,000
	Lot 118	431m <sup>2</sup>	\$365,000	Lot 134	476m <sup>2</sup>	\$375,000
	Lot 119	432m <sup>2</sup>	\$365,000	Lot 135	468m <sup>2</sup>	\$365,000

03 323 6991 enquiries@limedl.co.nz www.silverstreamestate.co.nz

